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Your current objective is: Multiplying Fractions

You have completed 0 of 5 objectives in the current unit.

Your current unit is: Fractions Operations
You have completed 3 of 21 units in the current level.

Study Plan: (Click on the arrow to view details)

Sort By: (s)Unit () Objective

Unit Title Objective Title

" Whole Number Addition and Subtraction

» Whole Number Multiplication and Division

» Fractions Concepts

~ Fractions Operations
Multiplying Fractions
Dividing Fractions
Multiplying and Dividing Mixed Numbers
Adding and Subtracting Like Fractions
Adding and Subtracting Unlike Fractions
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Code

2071
2072
2073
2081
2082

Status

In Progress
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started
Not Started

Average Post Assessment Score:

You have completed 2 levels.
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Status

Post Assessmen!
Score

0%

B Mastered in the Pre Assessment
I Mastered in the Course

M Skipped

Il Objectives Assigned or in Progress

Unit Progress Bar:
Units completed
within the level




